
 
Brought to you by the North Ridge PAC 

 
Pre-order Hot Lunches at: https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge 
Please note: There will be NO EXTRA hot lunches for sale on the day of.  You must 
preorder via Munchalunch and order must be fully paid (VISA/Mastercard) by 
midnight the Sunday before.  No late orders/payments will be accepted.  Check your 
email to confirm payment went through.  If you are already registered for 
Munchalunch; please update your child’s new division/class.  
 
New to Munchalunch?   HOW TO REGISTER: 

1) Go to: https://munchalunch.com/schools/NorthRidge 
2) Click the “Register Here” button.  The system will guide you through 
3) After adding your children, click the green “Order Lunch!” button to order 

Next time, just click the “Login Here” button to access your account 
 
Upcoming Hot Lunches, Popcorn + Frozen Yogurt 
 
Taco Del Mar          Wed, Oct 17      *Online Ordering closes midnight Oct 14 
 
Popcorn       Thurs, Oct 25        **Please bring $1.00 to school 
 
Pizza               Wed, Oct 31       *Online Ordering closes midnight Oct 28 
  
Frozen Yogurt       Wed, Nov 7 ->        *Online Ordering closes midnight Nov 4 
 
Taco Del Mar         Wed, Nov 14      *Online Ordering closes midnight Nov 11 
 
Popcorn  Thurs, Nov 22        **Please bring $1.00 to school 
 
Pizza               Wed, Nov 28       *Online Ordering closes midnight Nov 25 
 
Frozen Yogurt      Wed, Dec 5 ->         *Online Ordering closes midnight Dec 2 
 
Taco Del Mar        Wed, Dec 12       *Online Ordering closes midnight Dec 9 
 
Pancake Breakfast Friday, Dec 21        **More information to come* * 
 

The PAC has a Facebook page!  Keep up to date with lunches + 
fundraising!! Stay tuned for Hoodies/shirt sales! 

Follow and Like the page: @SurreyNorthRidgePAC 
 
<<Big Thank you to our Vendors>>  
Fresh Slice Pizza (Newton), Taco Del Mar (Langley) and TCBY Yogurt (POCO) 
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